General information about company

Scrip code 000000

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol ASIANLAKTO
ISIN INE771U01016

Name of the company

ASIAN LAKTO INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

30-06-2024

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group | shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up e No Yes No
shares?
2 Whethgr the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No No No No
Securities ?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the Lis_ted Entij:y has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or
6 A No No
otherwise encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting Yo s Yes Yes
rights?
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial Yes

owner?




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 0
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 0




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Total Shareholding Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of No. Of | No. Of ota as a % of total | class of securities (IX)
Cat £ | Nos. Of fully Partly |shares n}?s;. no. of shares N X
Category ategory o O paid up |paid-up |underlying SHeS (calculated as No of Voting (XIV) Rights
shareholder | shareholders - - : held Total
[0))] i) am equity equity | Depository VII) = per SCRR, otal as
shares shares | Receipts (IV)+_ 1957) (VIII) As | Class Class a % of
held (IV) | held (V) | (VI) a % of eg: X eg:y Total (A+B+C)
W+ VD | (a1B+C2)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 5 3690800 3690800 | 58.68 3690800 | 0 3690800 | 58.68
Group
(B) Public 1459 1625800 | 973400 2599200 |41.32 1625800 | 973400 (2599200 | 41.32
Non
(C) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(C2) Employee
Trusts
Total 1464 5316600 | 973400 6290000 | 100 5316600 | 973400 | 6290000 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding Number of
,asa % Shares
assuming full Numbe; aiF pledged or .
. Locked in . Sub-categorization of shares
No. Of conversion shares (XII) otherwise
No. Of No. of Shares of encumbered
Shares ShA Underlying | convertible (XTII) Number of
Category of | Underlyin e Outstanding | securities ( equity shares
Category gory ying Underlying g quity
a0 shareholder | Outstanding Outstanding convertible |asa . held in
(I1) convertible e securities percentage Asa % Asa % dematerialized
securities X and No. Of | of diluted of £ 1 | form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
(Xi) No. [total |No. |9 tota u u u
X) Warrants share Shares category | category | category
(Xi) (a) capital) (a) |Shares |(a) |} 4 &) (i) (i)
(XI)= (VID)+ held )
(X) As a % of (b)
(A+B+C2)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 58.68 3690800
Group
(B) Public 41.32 46600 0 0 0
Non
C) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 3737400 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Total Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in
No. Of |No. Of ota as a % of each class of securities (IX)
No. of P O'ﬂ ho' n}?s. total no. of N "
Category & Nos. Of fully paid a_rd y (s zresi : ; ?;es shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity D3 _;up En o _{mg (\?II) _ | (calculated asa %
Shareholders (I) | (III) shares egm y Repo_SItory (IV)+_ as per SCRR, of
held (IV) [PI8T€S | ROCeIPts 1957) (viir) |Classeg: (Class |\ . |Total
eld (V) [ (VD) Ea;— As a % of eg:y Voting
(A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
Individuals/Hindu
(a) undivided Family 5 3690800 3690800 | 58.68 3690800 |0 3690800 | 58.68
oy e @) 5 3690800 3690800 | 58.68 3690800 |0 3690800 | 58.68
(2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 5| 3690800 3690800 | 58.68 3690800 |0 3690800 | 58.68
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(D)+(A)(2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
() Institutions (Foreign)
(3) Central Government / State Government(s)
(4) Non-institutions
Resident
Individuals
(@) holding nominal | 1421 1061400 [ 688500 1749900 | 27.82 1061400 | 688500 | 1749900 | 27.82
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
(h) share capital in 17 405900 |269100 675000 |(10.73 405900 |(269100|675000 |10.73
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs
. Non Resident
@) Indians (NRIs) 6 8500 0 8500 0.14 8500 0 8500 0.14
@ Bodies Corporate | 11 147000 (12800 159800 |2.54 147000 |12800 |159800 |2.54
Any Other
(m) (specify) 4 3000 3000 6000 0.1 3000 3000 6000 0.1
(S4u)b—Total (B) 1459 1625800 | 973400 2599200 (41.32 1625800 [ 973400 | 2599200 |41.32
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 1459 1625800 | 973400 2599200 (41.32 1625800 973400 | 2599200 |41.32
(B)(2)+(B)
(3)+(B)(4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 1464 5316600 [973400 6290000 [ 100 5316600 | 973400 [ 6290000 | 100
Total
(A+B+C) 1464 5316600 [973400 6290000 [ 100 5316600 | 973400 | 6290000 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding Number of
0
;i::u?ﬂi/:lg full INmmlbe? GiF ISJI}:eE(lir;esd or
. Locked in ) Sub-categorization of shares
No. Of conversion shares (XII) otherwise
No. Of No. of Shares of encumbered
Shares . Underlying | convertible (XIIT) Number of
5 Shares . e ;
Underlying . Outstanding | securities ( equity shares
" Underlying 4 2
Sr. Outstanding . convertible |asa held in
. Outstanding o As a % P
convertible securities percentage a7 As a % |dematerialized
preved Warrants 7 £ sa %
securities . and No. Of | of diluted @ £ 1 | form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
(Xi) No. [total |No. |9 tota u u u
X) Warrants share | sh * | Shares category | category | category
(Xi) (a) capital) (@) |Shares |(a) el &) (i) (i)
(XD= (VID+ held )
(X) As a % of (b)
(A+B+C2)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) 58.68 3690800
o el () 58.68 3690800
(2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 58.68 3690800
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(1)+(A)(2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
(2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
(9) 27.82 36000 0 0 0
(h) 10.73 0 0 0 0
(1) 0.14 0 0 0 0
(0} 2.54 9600 0 0 0
(m) 0.1 1000 0 0 0
(S:f)b'T"tal B 4132 46600 0 0 0
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 41.32 46600 0 0 0
(B)(2)+(B)
(3)+(B)(4)
© Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 3737400
Total 100 3737400

(A+B+C)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders
(0]

NEERAJ
PODDAR

NEERA]
PODDAR HUF

GOPAL
PODDAR HUF

RADHAY SHYAM PODDAR
AND SONS HUF

PRAGYA
POODAR

Click here to
go back

PAN (II)

AEWPP8101M

AAAHN5108G

AADHGO0241E

AABHR1694G

AK]JPP4677P

Total

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
1v)

2417600

672500

367200

210000

23500

3690800

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VID) = AIV)+
W)+ (VD)

2417600

672500

367200

210000

23500

3690800

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

38.44

10.69

5.84

3.34

0.37

58.68

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

2417600

672500

367200

210000

23500

3690800

Class eg:y

0

0

0

0

0

Total

2417600

672500

367200

210000

23500

3690800

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

38.44

10.69

5.84

3.34

0.37

58.68

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding ,
asa %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

38.44

10.69

5.84

3.34

0.37

58.68

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shar

res pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2417600

672500

367200

210000

23500

3690800

Reason for not

providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder

Promoter

type

Promoter Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter Group

Promoter




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No. 1

2

5]

4

Name of the
Shareholders
(0]

MUKESH K
NAHAR

CHANCHAL
KHANNA

RAKESH KUMAR
KHARBANDA

RAJ KUMAR

Click here to go
back

PAN (II) AAAPN9210B

2777799997

7777799997

2777799997

Total

No. of fully

paid up equity 33800

shares held
1v)

33800

33800

33800

135200

No. Of Partly

paid-up equity [32500

shares held (V)

32400

32400

32400

129700

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VID) = AIV)+
W)+ (VD)

66300

66200

66200

66200

264900

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as 1
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

.05

1.05

1.05

1.05

4.21

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities

(IX)

Class eg: X 33800

33800

33800

33800

135200

Class eg:y 32500

32400

32400

32400

129700

Total 66300

66200

66200

66200

264900

Total as a % of
Total Voting 1
rights

.05

1.05

1.05

1.05

4.21

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding ,
asa %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a
% of
(A+B+C2)

[

.05

1.05

1.05

1.05

4.21

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in 0
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Textual
Information(1)

Textual Information(2)

Textual
Information(3)

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category 0
(i)

0

Sub-category 0
(ii)

Sub-category 0
(iii)




Text Block

Textual Information(1)

PAN NOT AVAILABLE. THE SHAREHOLDER HAS ALREADY BEEN REQUESTED TO UPDATE.

Textual Information(2)

PAN NOT AVAILABLE. THE SHAREHOLDER HAS ALREADY BEEN REQUESTED TO UPDATE.

Textual Information(3)

PAN NOT AVAILABLE. THE SHAREHOLDER HAS ALREADY BEEN REQUESTED TO UPDATE.




Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1

Category HUF

Category /
More than 1 Category
percentage

Name of the
Shareholders
(0]

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders |4
(0]

4

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held 8000
(V)

3000

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity |3000
shares held (V)

3000

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VID) = AIV)+
W)+ (VD)

6000

6000

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as 0.1
per SCRR, :
1957) (VIII) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

0.1

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 3000

3000

Class eg:y 3000

3000

Total 6000

6000

Total as a % of
Total Voting 0.1
rights

0.1

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding ,
asa %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a

0.1
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a
% of
(A+B+C2)

0.1

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in 1000
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category 0
()

Sub-category 0
(ii)

Sub-category 0
(iii)




significant beneficial owners

Details of the SBO

Details of the registered owner

Details of holding/ exercise of ri
the reporting company, whether
indirect*:

Sr. Passport Nationality Passport Nationality | Whether by virtue of:
No. No. inf '(Applicalzle No. irlf gApplicat%le Rights on
case o .. |incase o case o .. |in case o Lstri )
Name |PAN Nationalit Name PAN Nationalit ing | distributable | E:
a v Any other a J Any other | ghares Xot}g;l;; dividend or |of
forg1gn is forglgn is g any other o
national selected) national selected) distribution
1 | Neeraj | xpwppg101M India NeerajPoddar| s Ap1N5108G India 49.13 Yo
Poddar HUF
Total: |49.13 |0 (1]







