General information about company	
Scrip code	000000
NSE Symbol	
MSEI Symbol	ASIANLAKTO
ISIN	INE771U01016
Name of the company	ASIAN LAKTO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2024
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

	Declaration											
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public							
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	Yes	No	Yes	No							
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No							
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	No	No	No							
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No							
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No							
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No									
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes							
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	Yes										

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits											
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)									
As on shareholding date	100	0									
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100	0									
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100	0									
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100	0									
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100	0									

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities												
			No. of	No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of s		Rights hel (IX)	d in each		
Category			fully paid up	Partly paid-up	shares underlying	shares held (VII) =	(calculated as	No of Vot	ing (XIV)				
(I)		(III)	equity shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Depository Receipts (VI)		per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total as a % of (A+B+C)		
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	5	3690800			3690800	58.68	3690800	0	3690800	58.68		
(B)	Public	1459	1625800	973400		2599200	41.32	1625800	973400	2599200	41.32		
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total	1464	5316600	973400		6290000	100	5316600	973400	6290000	100		

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities													
(I)	Category of shareholder (II)		No. of Shares		Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible	Loc	nber of ked in res (XII)	Sha plec othe	lged or erwise umbered	Number of	Sub-categorization of sha		of shares	
			Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	securities (as a percentage of diluted share	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)		equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				58.68					3690800				
(B)	Public				41.32					46600	0	0	0	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public													
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs													
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts													
	Total				100					3737400	0	0	0	

Т	able II - State	ment showi	ing shar	eholdin	g pattern	of the l	Promoter a	nd Prom	oter Gr	oup				
				No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of	Number o each class			in			
	Category &	Nos. Of	No. of fully paid	Partly	shares	shares	total no. of shares	No of Voti	ng (XIV) l	Rights	Total			
Sr.	Name of the Shareholders (I)	shareholders (III)	up equity shares held (IV)	paid-up equity shares held (V)	underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	(calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	as a % of Total Voting rights			
А	Table II - Statemer	nt showing sha	reholding p	oattern of	the Promote	r and Pror	noter Group							
(1)	Indian													
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	5	3690800			3690800	58.68	3690800	0	3690800	58.68			
Sub-Total (A) (1)		5	3690800			3690800	58.68	3690800	0	3690800	58.68			
(2)	Foreign													
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group(A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)		5	3690800			3690800	58.68	3690800	0	3690800	58.68			
В	Table III - Stateme	ent showing sha	areholding	pattern o	f the Public s	hareholde	r							
(1)	Institutions (Dome	able III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder nstitutions (Domestic)												
(2)	Institutions (Forei	gn)												
(3)	Central Governme	nt / State Gove	ernment(s)											
(4)	Non-institutions													
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	1421	1061400	688500		1749900	27.82	1061400	688500	1749900	27.82			
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	17	405900	269100		675000	10.73	405900	269100	675000	10.73			
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	6	8500	0		8500	0.14	8500	0	8500	0.14			
(1)	Bodies Corporate	11	147000	12800		159800	2.54	147000	12800	159800	2.54			
(m)	Any Other (specify)	4	3000	3000		6000	0.1	3000	3000	6000	0.1			
Sub-Total (B) (4)		1459	1625800	973400		2599200	41.32	1625800	973400	2599200	41.32			
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)		1459	1625800	973400		2599200	41.32	1625800	973400	2599200	41.32			
С	Table IV - Stateme	ent showing sha	areholding	pattern o	f the Non Pro	omoter- No	on Public share	holder						
Total (A+B+C2)		1464	5316600	973400		6290000	100	5316600	973400	6290000	100			
Total (A+B+C)		1464	5316600	973400		6290000	100	5316600	973400	6290000	100			

	Table II	- Statement	showing s	hareholding	pat	tern of	the	Promo	ter and Prom	oter Gro	up		
	No. Of Shares	No. of Shares	No. Of Shares Underlying	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible	Loc	nber of ked in res (XII)	Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of	Sub-categorization of shares			
Sr.	Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+ (X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)	
А	Table II - Sta	atement showi	ng shareholdi	ng pattern of tl	ne Pr	omoter a	nd P	romoter (Group				
(1)	Indian												
(a)			3690800										
Sub-Total (A) (1)				58.68					3690800				
(2)	Foreign												
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				58.68					3690800				
В	Table III - St	atement show	ing sharehold	ing pattern of t	he P	ublic sha	reho	lder	I				
(1)	Institutions	(Domestic)											
(2)	Institutions	(Foreign)											
(3)	Central Gove	ernment / Stat	e Government	(s)									
(4)	Non-instituti	ions											
(g)				27.82					36000	0	0	0	
(h)				10.73					0	0	0	0	
(i)				0.14					0	0	0	0	
(1)				2.54					9600	0	0	0	
(m)				0.1					1000	0	0	0	
Sub-Total (B) (4)				41.32					46600	0	0	0	
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)				41.32					46600	0	0	0	
С	Table IV - St	atement show	ing sharehold	ing pattern of t	he N	on Prom	oter-	Non Pub	lic shareholder				
Total (A+B+C2)				100					3737400				
Total (A+B+C)				100					3737400				

		Indiv	iduals/Hindu	undivided Family		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	NEERAJ PODDAR	NEERAJ PODDAR HUF	GOPAL PODDAR HUF	RADHAY SHYAM PODDAR AND SONS HUF	PRAGYA POODAR	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AEWPP8101M	AAAHN5108G	AADHG0241E	AABHR1694G	AKJPP4677P	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2417600	672500	367200	210000	23500	3690800
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	2417600	672500	367200	210000	23500	3690800
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	38.44	10.69	5.84	3.34	0.37	58.68
Number of Voti	ing Rights held i	n each class of se	curities (IX)			
Class eg:X	2417600	672500	367200	210000	23500	3690800
Class eg:y	0	0	0	0	0	0
Total	2417600	672500	367200	210000	23500	3690800
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	38.44	10.69	5.84	3.34	0.37	58.68
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
$ Shareholding , \\ as a % \\ assuming full \\ conversion of \\ convertible \\ securities (as a \\ percentage of \\ diluted share \\ capital) (XI)= \\ (VII)+XI)(a) \\ As a % of \\ (A+B+C2) $	38.44	10.69	5.84	3.34	0.37	58.68
	ked in shares (X	II)	L		1	
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
	res pledged or c	otherwise encumb	ered (XIII)			
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	2417600	672500	367200	210000	23500	3690800
Reason for not	providing PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter	

Individ	uals - ii. Individ	ual shareholders	holding nominal share	capital in excess of	f Rs. 2 lakhs.
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Shareholders I)	MUKESH K NAHAR	CHANCHAL KHANNA	RAKESH KUMAR KHARBANDA	RAJ KUMAR	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAAPN9210B	ZZZZZ9999Z	ZZZZ9999Z	ZZZZ29999Z	Total
No. of fully baid up equity shares held IV)	33800	33800	33800	33800	135200
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	32500	32400	32400	32400	129700
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	66300	66200	66200	66200	264900
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.05	1.05	1.05	1.05	4.21
Number of Vot	ing Rights held in e	ach class of securities	(IX)		-
Class eg: X	33800	33800	33800	33800	135200
Class eg:y	32500	32400	32400	32400	129700
Total	66300	66200	66200	66200	264900
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.05	1.05	1.05	1.05	4.21
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.05	1.05	1.05	1.05	4.21
Number of Loc	ked in shares (XII)				
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	0	0	0	0
Reason for not	providing PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN		Textual Information(1)	Textual Information(2)	Textual Information(3)	
Sub-categoriza					
	No. of shares) unde	r			
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0
· /					

Text Block								
Textual Information(1)	PAN NOT AVAILABLE. THE SHAREHOLDER HAS ALREADY BEEN REQUESTED TO UPDATE.							
Textual Information(2)	PAN NOT AVAILABLE. THE SHAREHOLDER HAS ALREADY BEEN REQUESTED TO UPDATE.							
Textual Information(3)	PAN NOT AVAILABLE. THE SHAREHOLDER HAS ALREADY BEEN REQUESTED TO UPDATE.							

		Any Other (specify)
Searial No.	1	ing other (speek)
Category	HUF	
Category /		
More than 1 percentage	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)		Click here to go back
PAN (II)		Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	4	4
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	3000	3000
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	3000	3000
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	6000	6000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.1	0.1
Number of Vot	ing Rights held in each class of secur	ities (IX)
Class eg: X	3000	3000
Class eg:y	3000	3000
Total Total as a % of	6000	6000
Total Voting rights	0.1	0.1
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.1	0.1
	ked in shares (XII)	
No. (a) As a % of total		
Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1000	1000
	providing PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN		
Sub-categoriza	tion of shares	
	No. of shares) under	
Sub-category (i)	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0

	significant beneficial owners																	
	Details of the SBO				Details of the 1	registered owne	r			Details of holding/ exercise of rig the reporting company, whether indirect*:								
Sr.								Passport		Nationality	Whether by virtue of:							
No	b .	ə PAN	PAN	PAN	PAN	PAN	No. in case of a foreign national	Nationality	(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)	Name	PAN	No. in case of a foreign national	Nationality	(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)	Shares	Voting rights	Rights on distributable dividend or any other distribution	E: of cc
1	Neeraj Poddar	AEWPP8101M		India		NeerajPoddar HUF	AAAHN5108G		India		49.13			Ye				
	Total:												0					